INDEX#

819
716
1956
1574
228

1801
434

1231
959
7 s
121

957

748

49

1163
1175
183
1188
1173
1174
1804
1012
14923
1150
1121
306
14951
1754
1544
L 55
1165
1470
650
1647
17

1366
95
1756
1905
784

1562
1045
949
1160
1181
307

1589
1803
1382
17
207

108

1271
1917
1221
1744
1739
1742
22

881

722
1906
1908
1708
118
1784

1900 STONE COUNTY FEDERAL CENSUS INDEX

SURNAME

LACY
LAKINS
LAMAR
LANCASTER
LANCE
LANDER
LANDERS
LANDON
LANE

LANE

LANE

LANE

LANE

LANE

LANE

LANE
LANEY
LANGLY
LANGLY
LANGLY
LANGWELL
LASSITER
LATHROP
LAW

LAW

LAW
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
LAY
LAYTON

LE DUC

LE DUC
LEATH
LEATHERS
LEDBETTER
LEDBETTER
LEDBETTER
LEDBETTER
LEDBETTER
LEDBETTER
LEDBETTER
LEDFORD
LEDFORD
LeDUC

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE

LEE
LEGATE
LEGATE
LEGATE
LENT

LETS
LEWIS
LIGHTLE
LIGHTLE
LILES
LINK
LISLER

L-M
FIRST NAME

HARRIETT
FRANK
SUSAN
WILLIAM
IDIBEEID (G
BENJAMIN
ANNA
ANDREW
CHARLES M
ELISHA
HENRY H
JESSE C
LANDER B
ROBERT H
ROSA
SARAH F
JERRY M
COLUMBUS F
DENNIE G
WM B
LYMAN
JAMES F
THOMAS B
ADDIE
JOHN M
THOMAS
DANIEL B
JAMES J
JAMES W
THOMAS R
WM N

il

B b
JULIUS
JOHN
ALFRED
ANDREW
BAILEY W
ELLEN
ESAGC
PEARL E
SIRL H
WILEY
ALEX
COLUMBUS
LEWIS

@ M

JOHN |
MILLARD
PHOEBE
ROBERT
SOPHIA A
WILLIAM
WILLIAM M
ZANIE P
JOSEPH
SULTANA
WILLIAM
JOHN W
WILLIAM
SAMUEL F
COLOMBUS W
HENRY
ROSA
GEORGE W
VALENTINE



177 1 AE AR ], JOHN

155 1 AE ARl LOUIS
1335 1 AE Rl WILLIAM
174 1 AE Rl WILLIAM J
62 LIVINGSTON CHESTER
1928 LLOYD JOSEPH
932 LOCKHARD JOHN

945 LOCKHART ISAC

133 LOCKHART JAMES E
863 LOCKHART LAFAYETT
944 LOCKHART LEMUEL
950 LOCKHART LUTHER
1976 LOFTON FRANK R
1072 LOGAN JAMES F
190 LOGAN JOHN S
220 LOGAN LEVI W
583 LONG ALTON

45 LONG CONRELAS G
47 LONG ELIZABETH M
1856 LONG HENRY

42 LONG ISAAC

693 LONG ISAC H
676 LONG JOHN F
1189 LONG JOSEPH
1119 LONG JOSEPH A
722 LONG JOSHRH 1
721 LONG MARY H
1857 LONG WILLIAM H
1096 LONG WM I

554 LOOMIS CHARLES
1421 LOOMIS CHARLES
559 LOOMIS HIRAM

611 LOOMIS HIRAM
1355 LOOMIS WILLIAM
14933 LUTES MILLARD H
1640 LUTTREL THOMAS
1724 LUTTRELL G

1553 LYNN ol

1254 MACKLEMURRAY SOPHA
1006 MACOMB S E@::
1022 MAGLASSION JOSEPH B
1338 MALOTT CHARLES
1351 MALOTT JASPER
1900 MANLEY CHARLES J
342 MANLEY WILLIAM
172 MAPLES ALFORD M
175 MAPLES EPKFRONE?
39 MAPLES GIDEON M
153 MAPLES JOSHRE P
3 MAPLES JOSEPH S
319 MAPLES MALICA F
107 MAPLES NANNIE C
164 MAPLES NOAH A
309 MAPLES PARY

304 MAPLES PLEASANT M
305 MAPLES PLEASANT F
166 MAPLES SAUL S
152 MAPLES TIMOTHY E
149 MAPLES WILLIAM F
173 MAPLES WILLIAM R
295 MAPLES NOAH

271 MAPLES ZACHIE
1507 MARCUS SARAH E
549 MARLATT SAMUEL J
921 MARSH WM D

1637 MARTIN € H



1404
1578
1581
484
775
319
1629
129
318
1961
1347
1295
1510
527
e
426
598
151
1687
1353
1201
1401
534
374
1684
1415
539
1447
1487
GH )
1519
602
1604
1549
603
655
595
596
Gl
720
65
1147
240
1656
1651
606
991
982
621
1321
850
1099
1167
1452
1145
490
1504
1050
1101
1497
1496
1285
1213
572
630
62
20 5
887
766
1482
1059
1697

MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MASSEY
MASSEY
MASSEY
MATHES
MATHES
MATHES
MATHES
MATHES
MATHES
MATHES
MATHIS
MATLOCK
MATTLOCK
MAXWELL
MAXWELL
MAXWELL
MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY
MAYBEE
MAYES
MAYES
MAYFIELD
McBRIDE
McBRIDE
McBRIDE
McCAFFERTY
McCALL
McCLELLAND
McCLELLAND
McCLURE
McCLURE
McCOIN
McCOMBS
McCONNEL
McCONNELL
McCORD
McCORD
McCORMACK?
McCORMICK
McCORMICK
McCOWAN
McCOWAN
McCRACKEN
McCRACKEN
McCRACKEY
McCREARY
McCROREY
McCROREY
McCROREY
McCULLAH
McCULLAH
McCULLAH
McCULLAH
McCULLAH
McCULLOCH

ELMER

G D

W
JAMES
JESSIE
JOHN W
MARGARET
VIRA E
WILLIAM M
JESSEE L
LAURA O
ROBERT
DORCAS
JAMES
JAMES C
JOHN
THOMAS

W D
WILLIAM J
THOMAS
JAMES
CAROLINE
CURIES (G
DAVID H
A G
CALVIN G
B

JOHN

LEE

MARY E
SAMUEL
SARAH M
W H
WILLIAM
GEORGE
ALFGAHRETTA
JOHN
RUEL
DORA
ALBERT
GIDEON
HARRY
JOHN A
JAMES C
JNO W
THOMAS
DANIEL B
JACOB S
JOHN
NATHANIEL
WM A
JOHN W
JOSEPH W
el
DAVID
ETHEL

g R
FRANCIS M
MINNIE

B B

i

JOHN
EDWARD
JOHN
AR Y el
MARTH
HENRY
ROBERT G
RUEWS 7
W I
NEWTON

W H



1429
1819
1730
1738
263
1247
386
1419
540
385
910
1459
1979
1103
199
s gl
1156
466
1155
1154
1870
1371
509
1340
1334
S
1952
1441
1831
1670
1671
1373
1821
654
565
S
5o
1171
794
500
252
878
122
1425
530
1095
34

35

1219
571
1324
192
241
976
838
632
539
533
5215
1158
165
1649
176
532
L6
638
438
1
256
1297
1094
889

McCULLOUGH
McCULLOUGH
McCULLOUGH
McDANIEL
McDANIEL
McDANIEL
McDOWELL
McDOWELL
McDOWELL
McDOWELL
McFALL
McGILL
McGRAW
McGUIRE
McGUIRE
McGUIRE
McGUIRE
McGUIRE
McGUIRE
McGUIRE
McKEE
McKINNEY
McMINN
McMONIGLE
McMONIGLE
McMONIGLE
McMULLINS
McPHERSON
McQUERY
McREYNOLDS
McREYNOLDS
MEAD
MEADOWS
MEASE
MEASE
MEASE
MEASE
MEDLIN
MEDLIN
MEEKS
MELTON
MELTON
MELTON
MELTON
MELTON
MELTON
MENDENHALL
MENDENHALL
MERANDA
MEREDITH
MERRIOTT
MESSENGER
MESSENGER
METCLAF
MICHEL
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
MILLLS
MILLS
MILLS
MILLS
MINNICK
MITCHEL
MITCHEL

DAVID S
GEORGE
MARY
ALFRED
MELCHI
MOSES
FRANK
HENRY
JACK

B Halel sk
ARGIL
JUL?
MARTHA J
ANDY
BERTHA A
ETHEL
JAMES A
JESSE
JESSE C
WILLIAM
ERANGEES: b
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
JOSEPH
MELTON
@ililn b e B
JASPER N
MARGARET
JOHN

e H

J W

IRA

JOHN S
AURTHOR
EDSON A
FRANKLIN
JOHN
DAVID
LAFAYETT
S M
BESSIE M
COLUMBUS
JESSTIE M
JOEL 1)
JOHN
MARY

&

FRANK
LEWIS
JOHN B
WILLIAM
BEN F
WILLIAM
HARDY
HERMAN
ALEXANDER
ANDY
CHARLES
FRANK
JOSEPH
TR Yo
MILTON A
AEIETSE 0
VAN B
WILLIAM C
JOHN
JAMES
JOSEPH
RHEUBEN
GEORGE
ROSIE C
FRANCIS E



888
890
1576
36
108
175
101
244
1396
1395
Sil 8
683
216
2117
573
g ke
701
937
326
1783
1832
1450
1126
1942
90
1297
1124
322
[ 016
3360
828
098
1483
1114
1042
934
25
[ 9310
skl
5510
1292
1339
1041
] 3
1408
1546
1547
743
406
848
594
17393
458
3
1424
582
348
1447
457
352
178
1132

459
5510
97
bk 7
9/
846

199
896

MITCHEL
MITCHEL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MOBLEY
MOBLEY
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
MOODY
MOODY
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MORELAND
MORELAND
MORELOCK
MORGAN
MORIS
MORRILL
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRISON
MORRISON
MORRISON
MOSELY
MOUNTS
MUNSON
MUNSTON

THEODORE C
WM N

@
MARTIN S
IEIEREE
THOMS B
WILLIAM
JOHN H
HENRY
WILLIAM A
NEWTON
WM
THOMAS M
WILLIAM M
@

ALFRED
CINTHA
CLARA
ELIJAH
GARRETT
GARRETT
GEO W
GEORGE A
HENRY
HENRY:
JAMES
JAMES
JAMES A
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN G
JOHN P
JOHN ol
JOSEPH
LAWRENCE? E
MARTHA A
MINNIE
SAMUEL
SARAH E
W S
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WM E

WM L

wM T

d o H
LEONARD
JACOB B
GEORGE
HENRY M
LEVI
ALBERT
ANDREW J
BENJAMIN
GEO W
HANNAH
HENRY E
HENRY W
JACKSON
JERRY
LOUIS D
NEWTON W
ROBERT
SIGEL
ZECHARIAH
EMERY R
JAMES

WM R
ROBERT M
BESSIE L
SAMUEL
ROBERT A



995
1876
526
832
833
490

MURRAY
MURRAY
MUSE
MUSGROVE
MUSGROVE
MYERS

HIRAM D
JEREMIAH
HENRY
MARTHA A
SEBRINA H
ANTHONY

RETURN TO ALPHABET & TOWNSHIP LIST


file:///H:/MO-Web/stone/census/1900intro.htm

