

**1900 STONE COUNTY FEDERAL CENSUS INDEX**  
**L-M**

<b>INDEX#</b>	<b>SURNAME</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>
819	LACY	HARRIETT
716	LAKINS	FRANK
1956	LAMAR	SUSAN
1574	LANCASTER	WILLIAM
228	LANCE	EDDIE C
1801	LANDER	BENJAMIN
434	LANDERS	ANNA
1231	LANDON	ANDREW
959	LANE	CHARLES M
715	LANE	ELISHA
121	LANE	HENRY H
957	LANE	JESSE C
748	LANE	LANDER B
49	LANE	ROBERT H
1163	LANE	ROSA
1175	LANE	SARAH F
183	LANEY	JERRY M
1188	LANGLY	COLUMBUS F
1173	LANGLY	DENNIE G
1174	LANGLY	WM B
1804	LANGWELL	LYMAN
1012	LASSITER	JAMES F
1723	LATHROP	THOMAS B
1150	LAW	ADDIE
1121	LAW	JOHN M
306	LAW	THOMAS
1757	LAWRENCE	DANIEL B
1754	LAWRENCE	JAMES J
1544	LAWRENCE	JAMES W
1755	LAWRENCE	THOMAS R
1165	LAY	WM N
1470	LAYTON	J F
1650	LE DUC	B F
1647	LE DUC	JULIUS
17	LEATH	JOHN
1366	LEATHERS	ALFRED
795	LEDBETTER	ANDREW
1756	LEDBETTER	BAILEY W
1905	LEDBETTER	ELLEN
784	LEDBETTER	ISAC J
1562	LEDBETTER	PEARL E
1045	LEDBETTER	SIRL H
949	LEDBETTER	WILEY
1160	LEDFOORD	ALEX
1181	LEDFOORD	COLUMBUS
307	LeDUC	LEWIS
1589	LEE	C M
1803	LEE	JOHN F
1382	LEE	MILLARD
1717	LEE	PHOEBE
207	LEE	ROBERT
108	LEE	SOPHIA A
1271	LEE	WILLIAM
1917	LEE	WILLIAM M
1221	LEE	ZANIE P
1744	LEGATE	JOSEPH
1739	LEGATE	SULTANA
1742	LEGATE	WILLIAM
22	LENT	JOHN W
881	LETS	WILLIAM
723	LEWIS	SAMUEL F
1906	LIGHTLE	COLOMBUS W
1908	LIGHTLE	HENRY
1708	LILES	ROSA
1187	LINK	GEORGE W
1784	LISLER	VALENTINE

177	LITTLE	JOHN
155	LITTLE	LOUIS
1335	LITTLE	WILLIAM
174	LITTLE	WILLIAM J
62	LIVINGSTON	CHESTER
1928	LLOYD	JOSEPH
932	LOCKHARD	JOHN
945	LOCKHART	ISAC
133	LOCKHART	JAMES E
863	LOCKHART	LAFAYETT
944	LOCKHART	LEMUEL
950	LOCKHART	LUTHER
1976	LOFTON	FRANK R
1072	LOGAN	JAMES F
190	LOGAN	JOHN S
220	LOGAN	LEVI W
583	LONG	ALTON
45	LONG	CONRELAS G
47	LONG	ELIZABETH M
1856	LONG	HENRY
42	LONG	ISAAC
693	LONG	ISAC H
676	LONG	JOHN F
1189	LONG	JOSEPH
1119	LONG	JOSEPH A
722	LONG	JOSEPH B
721	LONG	MARY H
1857	LONG	WILLIAM H
1096	LONG	WM I
554	LOOMIS	CHARLES
1721	LOOMIS	CHARLES
555	LOOMIS	HIRAM
611	LOOMIS	HIRAM
1355	LOOMIS	WILLIAM
1733	LUTES	MILLARD H
1640	LUTTREL	THOMAS
1724	LUTTRELL	G D
1553	LYNN	T J

---

1254	MACKLEMURRAY	SOPHA
1006	MACOMB	SCOTT
1022	MAGLASSION	JOSEPH B
1338	MALOTT	CHARLES
1351	MALOTT	JASPER
1900	MANLEY	CHARLES J
342	MANLEY	WILLIAM
172	MAPLES	ALFORD M
175	MAPLES	EPKFRONE?
39	MAPLES	GIDEON M
153	MAPLES	JOSEPH P
317	MAPLES	JOSEPH S
319	MAPLES	MALICA F
107	MAPLES	NANNIE C
164	MAPLES	NOAH A
309	MAPLES	PARY
304	MAPLES	PLEASANT M
305	MAPLES	PLEASANT F
166	MAPLES	SAUL S
152	MAPLES	TIMOTHY E
179	MAPLES	WILLIAM F
173	MAPLES	WILLIAM R
255	MAPLES	NOAH
271	MAPLES	ZACHIE
1507	MARCUS	SARAH E
549	MARLATT	SAMUEL J
921	MARSH	WM D
1637	MARTIN	C H

1404	MARTIN	ELMER
1578	MARTIN	G D
1581	MARTIN	J W
484	MARTIN	JAMES
775	MARTIN	JESSIE
319	MARTIN	JOHN W
1629	MARTIN	MARGARET
129	MARTIN	VIRA E
318	MARTIN	WILLIAM M
1961	MASSEY	JESSEE L
1347	MASSEY	LAURA O
1295	MASSEY	ROBERT
1510	MATHES	DORCAS
522	MATHES	JAMES
18	MATHES	JAMES C
426	MATHES	JOHN
598	MATHES	THOMAS
1511	MATHES	W D
1687	MATHES	WILLIAM J
1353	MATHIS	THOMAS
1201	MATLOCK	JAMES
1401	MATTLOCK	CAROLINE
534	MAXWELL	CURTIS G
374	MAXWELL	DAVID H
1684	MAXWELL	J A G
1415	MAY	CALVIN G
1539	MAY	J B
1447	MAY	JOHN
1487	MAY	LEE
610	MAY	MARY E
1519	MAY	SAMUEL
602	MAY	SARAH M
1604	MAY	W H
1549	MAY	WILLIAM
603	MAY	GEORGE
655	MAYBEE	ALFGAHRETТА
595	MAYES	JOHN
596	MAYES	RUEL
631	MAYFIELD	DORA
720	McBRIDE	ALBERT
65	McBRIDE	GIDEON
1147	McBRIDE	HARRY
240	McCAFFERTY	JOHN A
1656	McCALL	JAMES C
1651	McCLELLAND	JNO W
606	McCLELLAND	THOMAS
991	McCLURE	DANIEL B
982	McCLURE	JACOB S
621	McCOIN	JOHN
1321	McCOMBS	NATHANIEL
850	McCONNEL	WM A
1099	McCONNELL	JOHN W
1167	McCORD	JOSEPH W
1452	McCORD	T J
1145	McCORMACK?	DAVID
490	McCORMICK	ETHEL
1504	McCORMICK	J R
1050	McCOWAN	FRANCIS M
1101	McCOWAN	MINNIE
1497	McCRACKEN	B B
1496	McCRACKEN	J T
1285	McCRACKEY	JOHN
1213	McCREARY	EDWARD
572	McCROREY	JOHN
630	McCROREY	LAFAYETTE
627	McCROREY	MARTH
205	McCULLAH	HENRY
887	McCULLAH	ROBERT G
766	McCULLAH	RUFUS A
1482	McCULLAH	W F
1059	McCULLAH	NEWTON
1697	McCULLOCH	W H

1729	McCULLOUGH	DAVID S
1819	McCULLOUGH	GEORGE
1730	McCULLOUGH	MARY
1738	McDANIEL	ALFRED
263	McDANIEL	MELCHI
1247	McDANIEL	MOSES
386	McDOWELL	FRANK
1419	McDOWELL	HENRY
540	McDOWELL	JACK
385	McDOWELL	PHILIP
910	McFALL	ARGIL
1459	McGILL	JUL?
1979	McGRAW	MARTHA J
1103	McGUIRE	ANDY
1977	McGUIRE	BERTHA A
1571	McGUIRE	ETHEL
1156	McGUIRE	JAMES A
466	McGUIRE	JESSE
1155	McGUIRE	JESSE C
1154	McGUIRE	WILLIAM
1870	McKEE	FRANCIS E
1371	McKINNEY	WILLIAM
509	McMINN	WILLIAM
1340	McMONIGLE	JOSEPH
1334	McMONIGLE	MELTON
370	McMONIGLE	OLLIE B
1952	McMULLINS	JASPER N
1441	McPHERSON	MARGARET
1831	McQUERY	JOHN
1670	McREYNOLDS	J H
1671	McREYNOLDS	J W
1373	MEAD	IRA
1821	MEADOWS	JOHN S
657	MEASE	AURTHOR
565	MEASE	EDSON A
570	MEASE	FRANKLIN
567	MEASE	JOHN
1171	MEDLIN	DAVID
794	MEDLIN	LAFAYETT
1500	MEEKS	S M
252	MELTON	BESSIE M
878	MELTON	COLUMBUS W
122	MELTON	JESSIE M
1425	MELTON	JOEL D
530	MELTON	JOHN
1095	MELTON	MARY
34	MENDENHALL	?
35	MENDENHALL	FRANK
1219	MERANDA	LEWIS
571	MEREDITH	JOHN B
1324	MERRIOTT	WILLIAM
192	MESSENGER	BEN F
241	MESSENGER	WILLIAM
976	METCLAF	HARDY
838	MICHEL	HERMAN
632	MILLER	ALEXANDER
539	MILLER	ANDY
533	MILLER	CHARLES
535	MILLER	FRANK
1158	MILLER	JOSEPH
165	MILLER	LAFAYETT
1649	MILLER	MILTON A
176	MILLER	TIP J
532	MILLER	VAN B
167	MILLER	WILLIAM C
638	MILLIS	JOHN
438	MILLS	JAMES
171	MILLS	JOSEPH
256	MILLS	RHEUBEN
1277	MINNICK	GEORGE
1094	MITCHEL	ROSIE C
889	MITCHEL	FRANCIS E

888	MITCHEL	THEODORE C
890	MITCHEL	WM N
1576	MITCHELL	J C
36	MITCHELL	MARTIN S
108	MITCHELL	TELLIE C
125	MITCHELL	THOMS B
101	MITCHELL	WILLIAM
244	MITCHELL	JOHN H
1396	MOBLEY	HENRY
1395	MOBLEY	WILLIAM A
818	MONTGOMERY	NEWTON
683	MONTGOMERY	WM
216	MOODY	THOMAS M
212	MOODY	WILLIAM M
323	MOORE	?
1038	MOORE	ALFRED
701	MOORE	CINTHA
937	MOORE	CLARA
326	MOORE	ELIJAH
1783	MOORE	GARRETT
1832	MOORE	GARRETT
1450	MOORE	GEO W
1126	MOORE	GEORGE A
1942	MOORE	HENRY
1190	MOORE	HENRY J
1297	MOORE	JAMES
1124	MOORE	JAMES
322	MOORE	JAMES A
1106	MOORE	JOHN
1336	MOORE	JOHN
1828	MOORE	JOHN G
1098	MOORE	JOHN P
1483	MOORE	JOHN T
1114	MOORE	JOSEPH
1042	MOORE	LAWRENCE? E
934	MOORE	MARTHA A
1253	MOORE	MINNIE
1039	MOORE	SAMUEL
1837	MOORE	SARAH E
1559	MOORE	W S
1292	MOORE	WILLIAM
1339	MOORE	WILLIAM
1041	MOORE	WM E
1133	MOORE	WM L
1408	MOORE	WM T
1546	MORELAND	J H
1547	MORELAND	LEONARD
743	MORELOCK	JACOB B
406	MORGAN	GEORGE
848	MORIS	HENRY M
594	MORRILL	LEVI
1233	MORRIS	ALBERT
458	MORRIS	ANDREW J
377	MORRIS	BENJAMIN
1424	MORRIS	GEO W
582	MORRIS	HANNAH
348	MORRIS	HENRY E
1447	MORRIS	HENRY W
457	MORRIS	JACKSON
352	MORRIS	JERRY
178	MORRIS	LOUIS D
1132	MORRIS	NEWTON W
2	MORRIS	ROBERT
459	MORRIS	SIGEL
350	MORRIS	ZECHARIAH
927	MORRISON	EMERY R
1177	MORRISON	JAMES
977	MORRISON	WM R
846	MOSELY	ROBERT M
9	MOUNTS	BESSIE L
1927	MUNSON	SAMUEL
896	MUNSTON	ROBERT A

995	MURRAY	HIRAM D
1876	MURRAY	JEREMIAH
526	MUSE	HENRY
832	MUSGROVE	MARTHA A
833	MUSGROVE	SEBRINA H
490	MYERS	ANTHONY

---

[RETURN TO ALPHABET & TOWNSHIP LIST](#)